Annexure 7

Name of Corporate debtor : Cubatics Prrocessors India Pvt Ltd : Date of commencement of CIRP : 25.03.2025 : List of Creditor as on 08.04.2025
Detail of Claim received Detail of claim admitted tof Amount of
Sr Name of Creditor Date of ] Amoun.t f)f Claim . Amount Whether contingent mutual dues,| Amount o.f claim| Amount of cla.lm
N Amount Claimed Provisional Nature of Claim covered by . that may set| notadmitted under verification
Receipt N related party claim
Admitted Guarantee off

1 |Srae TexDepartment of Gujarat, Unit 68, | o5 04,5025 3,07,60,208 - | Demand Order NA - 3,07,60,298 - Claim not due on CIRP initial date
2 State Tax Department of Gujarat, Unit 68, 07-08-2025 1,83,246 1,83,246 Demand order NA R R 1,83,246 Books of account .n.ot p.rowded .by
Surat management. Verification pending

3,09,43,544 1,83,246 3,07,60,298 1,83,246




